
Faculty Name Dept Dept. Phone # Dept. Location Term: Office Phone # Office Room# Email: Office Hours Time Room
Parveen Chhetri EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3731 NSM B-136 pchhetri Monday NSM B-302

Tuesday 11:30AM-12:30PM NSM B-302
Wednesday NSM B-302
Thursday NSM B-302
Friday NSM B-302
Saturday
Sunday

John Keyantash EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2363 NSM D-325 jkeyantash Monday 11:30AM-12:30PM NSM D-325
Tuesday NSM D-325
Wednesday NSM D-325
Thursday 1:00PM-5:00PM NSM D-325
Friday NSM D-325
Saturday
Sunday

Brendan McNulty EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3412 NSM B-312 bmcnulty Monday NSM B-312
Tuesday NSM B-312
Wednesday NSM B-312
Thursday NSM B-312
Friday 2:00PM-4:00PM NSM B-312
Saturday
Sunday

Ashish Sinha EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3166 NSM B-314 asinha Monday 2:00PM-5:00PM Online
Tuesday NSM B-314
Wednesday NSM B-314
Thursday NSM B-314
Friday NSM B-314
Saturday
Sunday

Ewa Burchard EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3205 NSM B-306 eburchard Monday NSM B-306
Tuesday NSM B-306
Wednesday NSM B-306
Thursday NSM B-306
Friday 1:00PM-3:00PM NSM B-306
Saturday 2:30PM-3:30PM NSM B-306
Sunday

Jeff Cope EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3205 NSM B-306 jcope Monday 9:45AM-11:30AM 12:45PM-2:30PM NSM B-306
Tuesday NSM B-306
Wednesday 9:45AM-11:30AM 12:45PM-2:30PM NSM B-306
Thursday NSM B-306
Friday NSM B-306
Saturday
Sunday

Cheyenne Cummings EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3368 LIB A-1114 ccummings Monday 1:00PM-2:30PM LIB A-1114
Tuesday 9:00AM-10:00AM LIB A-1114
Wednesday 1:00PM-2:30PM LIB A-1114
Thursday 9:00AM-10:00AM LIB A-1114
Friday LIB A-1114
Saturday
Sunday

Gilamichael Domenico EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3205 NSM B-306 gdomenico Monday 1:00PM-1:45PM NSM B-306
Tuesday 1:00PM-1:45PM NSM B-306
Wednesday 1:00PM-1:45PM NSM B-306
Thursday 1:00PM-1:45PM NSM B-306
Friday NSM B-306
Saturday
Sunday

Zanele Furusa EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3166 NSM B-304 zfurusa Monday NSM B-304
Tuesday NSM B-304
Wednesday NSM B-304
Thursday NSM B-304
Friday 11:00AM-1:00PM 2:00PM-3:00PM NSM B-304
Saturday
Sunday

Alessandro Grippo EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3295 VIL 400 agrippo Monday VIL 400
Tuesday 3:00PM-5:00PM Online
Wednesday VIL 400
Thursday 3:00PM-5:00PM Online
Friday VIL 400
Saturday
Sunday

Jeffrey Herschler EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3295 NSM B-234 jherschler1 Monday 11:15AM-12:00PM NSM B-234
Tuesday NSM B-234
Wednesday 11:15AM-12:00PM NSM B-234
Thursday NSM B-234
Friday NSM B-234
Saturday
Sunday

Monica Maynard EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3295 VIL 400 mmaynard Monday 5:30PM-6:30PM VIL 400
Tuesday VIL 400
Wednesday VIL 400
Thursday VIL 400
Friday VIL 400
Saturday VIL 400



Sunday
Raul Medina EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 Monday By Appointment

Tuesday By Appointment
Wednesday By Appointment
Thursday By Appointment
Friday By Appointment
Saturday
Sunday

John Menary EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2035 NSM B-206 jmenary Monday 1:00PM-2:15PM NSM B-206
Tuesday 10:00AM-11:15AM NSM B-206
Wednesday 1:00PM-2:15PM NSM B-206
Thursday 10:00AM-11:15AM NSM B-206
Friday NSM B-206
Saturday
Sunday

Kathy Nugal EAR 3377 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3295 VIL 400 knugal Monday VIL 400
Tuesday VIL 400
Wednesday VIL 400
Thursday VIL 400
Friday VIL 400
Saturday
Sunday

Shubhechchha Thapa EAR 3377 NSM B-202 FALL 2024 3295 VIL 400 sthapa Monday VIL 400
Tuesday VIL 400
Wednesday VIL 400
Thursday VIL 400
Friday 9:00AM-10:00AM Online
Saturday
Sunday
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